
Park Pavilion and Gazebo
Reservation Application

Applicant’s Name      Organization (if any) 
Applicant’s Address 
City                State       Zip 
Phone Number      Email
Drivers License #      Reservation Purpose
Date of Reservation    Start Time   End Time          Expected Attendance

Applicant Information:

Pavilion/Gazebo Selection:

Island
Lincoln
Lockwood 
Matson
Pershing Boat Launch
Pierce Woods
Solbraa
Myers Beach (gazebo)
North Beach (gazebo)

Resident Non-Resident

$125 $185

$125

$125

$75

$75

$125

$100

$185

$185

$110

$110

$185

$150

$100

$100

$150

$150

* $100 refundable deposit is charged with every rental
* Written cancellation notice up to 14 days prior to reservation: 20% of rental fee retained
* Written cancellation notice under 14 days prior to reservation: 100% of rental fee retained
* If keys are returned late, 25% of deposit is retained for every late day

Verification/Release of Liability:
The applicant hereby certifies that all of the information provided above is true and correct to the best of 
his/her knowledge & understands falsification of information may result in termination of use/permit, revocation
of partial or full deposit refund and furthermore could result in denial of future use of City parks and/or PRCS 
facilities. Applicant also ceritifies he/she has read & understands the park policies and procedures. 
The applicant hereby agrees to hold harmless and indemnify the City of Racine, its department, commissioners, 
officers, agents, and employees in and from claims, actions, and judgements arising from personal injury or 
property damage caused by or resulting from the use of the park facility for which the permit is granted. 

Signature of Applicant & Responsible Adult       Date
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