## Park Pavilion and Gazebo Reservation Application

A	ומ	bl	ic	ai	nt	In	fo	rm	ati	0	n	•
												•

Applicant's Name		Organization (if any)					
Applicant's Address							
			Zip				
Phone Number		Email					
Drivers License #		Reservation Pur	pose				
Date of Reservation Star	t Time	End Time	Expected Attendance				
Pavilion/Gazebo Select	ion:						
		Resident	Non-Resident				
		\$125	\$185				

Island
Lincoln
Lockwood
Matson
Pershing Boat Launch
Pierce Woods
Solbraa
Myers Beach (gazebo)
North Beach (gazebo)

Resident	Non-Resident
\$125	\$185
\$125	\$185
\$125	\$185
\$75	\$110
\$75	\$110
\$125	\$185
\$100	\$150
\$100	\$150
\$100	\$150

<sup>\* \$100</sup> refundable deposit is charged with every rental

## Verification/Release of Liability:

The applicant hereby certifies that all of the information provided above is true and correct to the best of his/her knowledge & understands falsification of information may result in termination of use/permit, revocation of partial or full deposit refund and furthermore could result in denial of future use of City parks and/or PRCS facilities. Applicant also ceritifies he/she has read & understands the park policies and procedures. The applicant hereby agrees to hold harmless and indemnify the City of Racine, its department, commissioners, officers, agents, and employees in and from claims, actions, and judgements arising from personal injury or property damage caused by or resulting from the use of the park facility for which the permit is granted.

Signature of Applicant & R	esponsible	Adult		Date	

<sup>\*</sup> Written cancellation notice up to 14 days prior to reservation: 20% of rental fee retained

<sup>\*</sup> Written cancellation notice under 14 days prior to reservation: 100% of rental fee retained

<sup>\*</sup> If keys are returned late, 25% of deposit is retained for every late day